	中共凉山州委办公室
2017年公开考调机关服务中心事业管理人员成绩及排名表

	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	笔试折合成绩
	面试成绩
	面试折合成绩
	总成绩
	排名
	备注

	201701
	85.00
	42.50
	79.20
	39.60
	82.10
	1
	进入体检

	201702
	83.00
	41.50
	75.90
	37.95
	79.45
	3
	

	201703
	72.00
	36.00
	69.80
	34.90
	70.90
	6
	

	201707
	79.00
	39.50
	73.40
	36.70
	76.20
	4
	

	201710
	74.00
	37.00
	73.80
	36.90
	73.90
	5
	

	201711
	80.00
	40.00
	79.86
	39.93
	79.93
	2
	进入体检


